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Movara MKII 70/38-940-3450LM DALI WH

Product information "Movara MKII 70/38-940-

3450LM DALI WH"

LED Tracklight

With the Movara MKII Litegear® presents the update of the
successful Movara series. Movara is characterized by a wide,
symmetrical dispersion of 90 x 60° and is therefore suitable for

illuminating walls, banners and shelves, for example in supermarkets.

High-quality components such as ENEC certified electronic drivers

with a 3-year manufacturer's warranty and COB chips from Luminus

ensure a long and reliable operating life of up to 35,000 hours L80.
The Movara track spotlight is available in 3 light colors from warm

white to neutral white and in 3 housing colors (black, white, silver). 3

phases can be selected and tapped via the trackrail adapter. The
Tracklight can be rotated by 355 ° and swiveled by 90 ° for perfect

positioning.
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Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:
Power Factor (PF):
Operating Hours:
Switching Cycles:

Ignition Time:

Ambient Temperature (TA):
Housing Material:

Housing Color

Coating:

Pivot Range pan:

Pivot Range tilt:
Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:
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LED Lighting Solutions

Technical Details:

3450 Im

91 Im/W

4000 K

=90 Ra

3

38 W

0.98

>35.000 h L80/B20
>100.000

<0,5s

-10°C - 40°C
aluminum

white
powder-coated
355°

90 °
196x75x175 mm
911¢g

3 years
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