Order number: LG14172DA

Movara MKII 70/38-940-3450LM DALI WH









ITEGEAR



Product information "Movara MKII 70/38-940-**3450LM DALI WH"**

LED Tracklight

With the Movara MKII Litegear® presents the update of the successful Movara series. Movara is characterized by a wide, symmetrical dispersion of 90 x 60° and is therefore suitable for illuminating walls, banners and shelves, for example in supermarkets. High-quality components such as ENEC certified electronic drivers with a 3-year manufacturer's warranty and COB chips from Luminus ensure a long and reliable operating life of up to 35,000 hours L80. The Movara track spotlight is available in 3 light colors from warm white to neutral white and in 3 housing colors (black, white, silver). 3 phases can be selected and tapped via the trackrail adapter. The Tracklight can be rotated by 355 ° and swiveled by 90 ° for perfect positioning.

Technical Details:

Luminous Flux	3450 lm
Light Yield:	91 lm/W
Light Temperature:	4000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥90 Ra
Color Consistency (SDCM):	3
Power Consumption:	38 W
Power Factor (PF):	0.98
Operating Hours:	>35.000 h L80/B20
Switching Cycles:	>100.000
Ignition Time:	<0,5 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	-10°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	aluminum
Housing Color	white
Coating:	powder-coated
Pivot Range pan:	355 °
Pivot Range tilt:	90 °
Dimensions	196x75x175 mm
Net Weight:	911 g
Warranty	3 years

Information and Downloads:

